Place

AL NS

© © O O W WWIWWOIWOWWOWOOmMOMOBMOMOMMOMOVMEONNNNNNNNANYNOODOODOOODOODOODOOOOOOOOOD OO OO OO oo, DEAEDMEDDPEDOWWOWOWOWOWOWWWWNDNDMNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN
O© 0O NOOOOPA,WN-LOOONOODOAOPRWN—-2OOONOOPAPUWOUN-2L2O0OOONOOOOOPRA,WN-2O0OONOOODOAPRWON—-20O0O0ONOOOOGPRARON-—-2O00O0ONOOOGPRA,ON-—-2O0O0OC0ONOOGPM~MWN-—=O

100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
T. Lucot
M. Gagnon
M. Cook
K. Jancay
M. Donnelly
S. Bucknum
E. Smeltzer
E. Fera
G. Shaner
L. McKenna
S. Cwalian
M. Buscemi
J. Kocsas
J. Nemus
L. Olson
J. Kubinski
A. Ussack
C. Tomko
E. James
S. Penrod
A. Caldwell
A. Carey
S. Meelus
M. Smocar
E. Bollinger
A. Loinch
D. Kirchner
R. Horne
T. Rechennacher
K. McQuillan
L. Begley
M. Duchi
E. MacDonald
M. Meddings
M. Holwel
S. Fara
R. Diggins
L. Raida
K. Brumbaugh
C. Ellermeyer
J. Kim
C. Jezerc
C. Garey
E. Thompson
J. Anderson
L. Schmadd
E. Rhodes
A. Mayberry
E. Lagmese
M. Petzuk
C. Marshal
I. Madona
R. Bunis
C. Kress
S. Colonello
M. Dean
M. Collins
D. Raju
M. Kallock
S. Montemurro
G. Julio
E. Zapanta
E. Meyhofer
J. Mitchell
E. Waldrop
M. Smith
A. Lichtenfels
A. Griffith
J. Smith
O. Roble
M. Donofrio
A. Malley
K. Jones
O. Peters
S. Cecere
G. Raida
M. Teslevich
M. Barkley
A. Kovacevic
C. Evans
A. Rutledge
A. Siffrinn
E. Feczko
L. Marx
B. Sutara
T. Slepcev
C. Kasnik
N. McDougall
H. Peterson
E. Johnson
E. Mayer
M. Gill
I. Froedtert
K. Winkleblech
M. Behari
M. Bowes
A. Dougherty
C. Jones
L. Gazica
D. Polahar
R. Carmazzi
E. Snyder
L. Hoffman
D. Karol
S. Hart
A. Frisk
L. Nathiny
O. Rivett
E. Spears
D. Lewis
T. Weaver
M. Black
C. Certo
H. Nguyen
A. Kisow
F. Condrick
V. Kohler
M. Curry
S. Gambino
A Miller
A. Pristas
K. MclLean
S. Love
K. Strucle
L. Christie
S. Kunkel
K. Terchick
M. DeMotte
M. Weaver
A. Li
J. Vanderaar
C. Steele
S. Wohlganuth
S. Sluis-Cremer
H. Steineman
M. Rossi
G. Archer
A. Steinagle
L. Wolfe
A. Morton
C. McGuinness
S. Wessman
D. Bailey
M. Knecht
A. Arrigo
A. Wechi
K. Carracciolo
S. Suresh
M. Hefler
J. Robinson
G. Richason
L. Vaghan
M. Denniston
S. Lucas
M. Nicholas
R. Fowler
S. Rasheed
E. Doherty
A. Kachmar
A. Teller
A. Maerkle
K. Balovok
O. Black
A. Bissett
M. Mienke
R. Gudha
M. Moukamel
A. Johnson
R. Hopkins
C. Greco
T. Crouch
Z. Sims
R. Laughlin
A. Bayne
M. Schwartz
E. McDaniels
H. Slaughenhoupt
S. Elliott
S. Slagel
S. Seewald
E. Selinger
A. Winklosky
M. Shipeck
E. Driggers
B. Baranzini
C. Schmid
C. Renolds
J. Neiderer
M. Jordan
A. Giriffin
S. Tarr
G. Baierl
R. Fresoshell
L. Morreale
K. Chivinsky
E. Cramer
T. Lineburge
N. Dietrich
D. Kennedy
J. Henderson
S. Wilkin
T. Steele
B. Tola
L. Miller
R. Bush
L. Shearer
A. Gardner
K. Kelley
A. Pingpank
H. Fryer
K. Beahm
C. Henrle
C. Conte
L. Flagg
P. Patel
K. Calen
P. Conrad
R. Blackburn
B. Flanigan
M. Knoblock
M. Noh
D. Susak
B. Colnar
E. Fox
S. McGee
M. Myers
W. Smith
K. Carlson
V. Rainier
C. Soergel
V. Pritt
K. Friedlin
E. Young
M. Zubal
A. McCombs

School
St. Alexis
Mars
Hampton
Mars
St. Alphonsus
Mars
Norwin
Fox Chapel
Quaker Valley
Fox Chapel
North Allegheny
Norwin
Hampton
Norwin
Sacred Heart
Quaker Valley
St. Teresa
Butler
North Allegheny
Butler
Kiski
Fox Chapel
Pine-Richland
St. Teresa
Norwin
North Allegheny
Seneca Valley
Fox Chapel
North Allegheny
Upper St. Clair
Sacred Heart
North Allegheny
St. Alphonsus
Upper St. Clair
Freeport
Ambridge
Quaker Valley
Shaler
Knoch
Fox Chapel
North Allegheny
St. Teresa
Gateway
North Allegheny
Moon
Hempfield
Upper St. Clair
Upper St. Clair
North Allegheny
Pine-Richland
Fox Chapel
St. Alphonsus
Gateway
Hampton
Seneca Valley
Fox Chapel
Pittsburgh Urban Christian
North Allegheny
Greensburg-Salem
Fox Chapel
Pine-Richland
Norwin
North Allegheny
Hempfield
Mars
Mars
Norwin
Butler
Somerset
St. Alexis
Norwin
Franklin Regional
North Allegheny
Indiana
Gateway
Shaler
Norwin
Norwin
Blackhawk
Hampton
Indiana
Norwin
St. Alphonsus
Greensburg-Salem
Freeport
Sacred Heart
North Allegheny
Fox Chapel
North Allegheny
Greensburg-Salem
Mars
Norwin
Knoch
Hempfield
North Allegheny
Mars
St. Teresa
Plum
North Hills
Hempfield
St. Alphonsus
Seneca Valley
Pine-Richland
Canon-Mac
Mars
North Allegheny
Indiana
Plum
Mars
Canon-Mac
Indiana
Freeport
Norwin
Eden Christian
Pine-Richland
Seneca Valley
Eden Christian
North Hills
Hempfield
Norwin
Seneca Valley
Plum
Indiana
Hempfield
Gateway
Seneca Valley
Pine-Richland
Fox Chapel
Pittsburgh Urban Christian
Franklin Regional
Canon-Mac
Eden Christian
Mars
Fox Chapel
Indiana
Franklin Regional
Aquinas Academy
Plum
North Allegheny
Fox Chapel
Mars
North Allegheny
Ambridge
Sacred Heart
North Allegheny
North Hills
Fox Chapel
North Allegheny
Seneca Valley
Hempfield
Hampton
Greensburg-Salem
Butler
Butler
Freeport
Kiski
Plum
Fox Chapel
Moon
Hampton
Seneca Valley
Freeport
Freeport
Mars
Plum
Upper St. Clair
Franklin Regional
Riverview
Pine-Richland
Blackhawk
Hampton
Ambridge
Ambridge
Shaler
Ambridge
Ambridge
Freeport
North Allegheny
Freeport
Upper St. Clair
Freeport
Hampton
Ambridge
Norwin
Deer Lakes
Pine-Richland
Seneca Valley
Canon-Mac
Norwin
Franklin Regional
Keystone Oaks
North Allegheny
Keystone Oaks
St. Alphonsus
Fox Chapel
Indiana
Franklin Regional
Hampton
Gateway
Riverview
Eden Christian
Hempfield
Freeport
Franklin Regional
Ambridge
Hempfield
Norwin
North Hills
North Allegheny
Freeport
Plum
Seneca Valley
Upper St. Clair
North Allegheny
Keystone Oaks
Mars
Franklin Regional
Hempfield
Greensburg-Salem
Fox Chapel
North Allegheny
Seneca Valley
Deer Lakes
Hempfield
Somerset
Hempfield
Franklin Regional
Avonworth
Upper St. Clair
Mars
Moon
Somerset
Upper St. Clair
Freeport
Butler

Time
10:19
10:33
10:38
10:51
10:55
10:56
10:56
10:59
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:11
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:15
11:18
11:22
11:25
11:25
11:26
11:26
11:27
11:29
11:29
11:30
11:33
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:39
11:41
11:46
11:48
11:48
11:49
11:51
11:52
11:55
11:57
11:58
12:00
1202
12:02
12:04
12:05
12:08
12:08
12:10
12:12
12:13
12:13
12:15
12:18
12:20
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:25
12:27
12:27
12:28
12:30
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:41
12:43
12:43
12:45
12:49
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:51
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:57
12:57
12:58
12:58
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:03
13:04
13:06
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:13
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:15
13:16
13:16
13:17
13:17
13:18
13:18
13:19
13:19
13:19
13:20
13:20
13:21
13:24
13:24
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:29
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:35
13:37
13:37
13:40
13:41
13:41
13:42
13:45
13:48
13:48
13:51
13:52
13:52
13:52
13:52
13:54
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:00
14:01
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:10
14:10
14:13
14:15
14:16
14:16
14:17
14:21
14:21
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:33
14:36
14:38
14:42
14:47
14:48
14:48
14:57
14:59
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:07
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:12
15:16
15:16
15:23
15:24
15:29
15:31
15:32
15:32
15:34
15:38
15:38
15:39
15:42
15:50
15:54
15:56
16:00
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:06
16:11
16:13
16:30
16:32
16:32
16:33
16:49
16:57
16:58
17:00
17:02
17:06
17:18
17:21
17:27
17:57
18:07
18:08
18:14
18:31
18:46
19:00
19:37
20:01
20:19
20:25
23:32



